Trailer — Rego R54864

Maintenance

Date:
3/6/2008
20/8/2008
22/4/2010
24/6/2010
4/5/2010
27/9/2010
8/11/2010
17/2/2011
1/6/2013
26/6/2013
1/8/2013
10/6/2014
10/11/2014
17/12/2014
24/3/2015
14/5/2015
21/1/2016
8/2/2016
24/2/2016
27/4/2016
17/5/2016
8/10/2016
23/11/16
21/6/2017
31/7/17
03/07/18
05/07/18

23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/02/2019
19/11/2019
21/05/2020

24/06.2020
14/07/2022

09/06/2023
26/06/2023
19/07/2023
05/02/2025
17/07/2025

Work Completed:
Fit two float tyres
Fit 4 new float tyres
Fit new float mudflaps
Fit 2 float tyres
Fit 2 float tyres
Wire up belly tank pump
Fit new float battery to terminas
Fit one new float tyre
Repair mast rest
Purchased tyres for stock
Fit tyres
Service and repairs
Fix ramp solinoid
Fix tyres
Repair trailer ramps system
Adjust whedl bearings, replace radius rod bushs, clear defects
Check wheel bearings and replace leaking wheel seals
Repairsto trailer
Swap tyre brands
RH Rear axle brake booster replaced
2tyres+ 1ltyre
4 tyres
Check and repair loading ramps pump
Repair bent truck tyrerim
Southside — Check and repair brakes/adjustment
Southside Truck Centre — Supply and Fit 1 x Steer Tyre (Blacklion BLH51)
Southside Truck Centre — Supply and Fit all new trailer Bushes and clear
defects
Plateau Tyres— 8 x 255/70r22.5 Triangle TR656 Tyres
Lismore Tyre Co. — 8 x 255/70R22.5 Blacklion BLH51 Steer Tyres
Southside truck centre — Removed and replaced Rocker Box in suspension
Southside Trucks — Check and Repair trailer suspension as needed
Hydraulink — Supply and fit couplers, flow control valve, steel pipes and
hoses to ramp control valve
Southside Truck Centre — Fix air leak
Southside Truck Centre— Axle 1,2 & 3 Radius rod excess m’ment, front &
rear end, bush torque rod reyc, 1 x 14 SA UNF Nyloc nuts G5
4 x 255/70R22.5 S/Cargo SC216 19PR
8 x 255/70r22.5 Trailer Tyres
SouthSide Trucks - Defect Repairs
Paul Nielsens— RAM Reseal
Southside Trucks — Install new mudflaps and red and yellow warning signs



