Trailer – Rego R54864 Maintenance

Date:	Work Completed:
3/6/2008	Fit two float tyres
20/8/2008	Fit 4 new float tyres
22/4/2010	Fit new float mudflaps
24/6/2010	Fit 2 float tyres
4/5/2010	Fit 2 float tyres
27/9/2010	Wire up belly tank pump
8/11/2010	Fit new float battery to terminals
17/2/2011	Fit one new float tyre
1/6/2013	Repair mast rest
26/6/2013	Purchased tyres for stock
1/8/2013	Fit tyres
10/6/2014	Service and repairs
10/11/2014	Fix ramp solinoid
17/12/2014	Fix tyres
24/3/2015	Repair trailer ramps system
14/5/2015	Adjust wheel bearings, replace radius rod bushs, clear defects
21/1/2016	Check wheel bearings and replace leaking wheel seals
8/2/2016	Repairs to trailer
24/2/2016	Swap tyre brands
27/4/2016	RH Rear axle brake booster replaced
17/5/2016	2 tyres + 1 tyre
8/10/2016	4 tyres
23/11/16	Check and repair loading ramps pump
21/6/2017	Repair bent truck tyre rim
31/7/17	Southside – Check and repair brakes/adjustment
03/07/18	Southside Truck Centre – Supply and Fit 1 x Steer Tyre (Blacklion BLH51)
05/07/18	Southside Truck Centre – Supply and Fit all new trailer Bushes and clear
	defects
23/08/2018	Plateau Tyres – 8 x 255/70r22.5 Triangle TR656 Tyres
23/08/2018	Lismore Tyre Co. – 8 x 255/70R22.5 Blacklion BLH51 Steer Tyres
28/02/2019	Southside truck centre – Removed and replaced Rocker Box in suspension
19/11/2019	Southside Trucks – Check and Repair trailer suspension as needed
21/05/2020	Hydraulink – Supply and fit couplers, flow control valve, steel pipes and
	hoses to ramp control valve
24/06.2020	Southside Truck Centre – Fix air leak
14/07/2022	Southside Truck Centre – Axle 1,2 & 3 Radius rod excess m'ment, front &
	rear end, bush torque rod reyc, 1 x 14 SA UNF Nyloc nuts G5
09/06/2023	4 x 255/70R22.5 S/Cargo SC216 19PR
26/06/2023	8 x 255/70r22.5 Trailer Tyres
19/07/2023	SouthSide Trucks - Defect Repairs
05/02/2025	Paul Nielsens – RAM Reseal
17/07/2025	Southside Trucks – Install new mudflaps and red and yellow warning signs